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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

           
Project Name: RFP for Comprehensive Custodial/Window Cleaning 
 and Related Hygiene Disposal Services for Airside (Secure) 
 at Chicago O’Hare International Airport..    
        Assistant Procurement Officer:  Jezieel Cortes 
 
Specification No. 1187830               Lead Department:    Aviation    

                    
Conference Date:    July 28, 2020    Conference Location:  TELECONFERNECE 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Vicki Rosen-Sanetra vrosen@unitedhq.com United Maintenance  

Allen Dishman a.dishman@dfscompany.com Diverse Facility Solutions  

Melissa Zagorac m.zagorac@dfscompany.com Diverse Facility Solutions  

Brett M Mannion bmannion@hhs1.com HHS Aviation  

Aldo Basso aldo@corporatecleaning.com Corporate Cleaning Services  

David Maraccini David@corporatecleaning.com Corporate Cleaning Services  

Charlie charlie@corporatecleaning.com Corporate Cleaning Services  

Jinansh shah Jinansh.shah@lgccorp.com LGC Global  

Tushar Patel Tushar.patel@lgccorp.com LGC Global  
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Jamie Cruz jcruz@cargasgroupinc.com Vargas Group Inc  

Maria Diaz mariad@smithmaint.com Smith Maintenance Company  

Michael Smith mike@smithmaint.com Smith Maintenance Company  

Andrew Enright aenright@coremechanicalinc.com Core Mechanical  

Chrissy O’Donnell Chrissy@coremechanicalinc.com Core Mechanical  

Victoria Misa victoriamisa@scrubinc.com Scrub inc  

Soraida Vann soraidavann@scrubinc.com Scrub Inc  

Brian Westphal bwestphal@triangleservices.com Triangle Services  

Michael Sheehy msheehy@ccsollc.com 
Comprehensive Construction 

Solutions 
 

Rey Martinez Reynick.martinez@allwindowcleaning.com All Window Cleaning Services  

Jacob Prather Jacob.prather@allwindowcleaning.com All Window Cleaning Services  

Roman Chmiel Roman@scrubinc.com Scrub Inc  

Jimmie Daniels Jdaniels@totalfacilitymaintenance.com Total Facility Maintenance  

Steve Grotowold steve@coronashieldsolutions.com Corona Shield Solutions  
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Lance Overton wcicleaning@sbcglobal.net We’re Cleaning Inc  

Kevin Ragan kevinragan@yahoo.com ABM  

Brian Kings Brian.kings@abm.com ABM  

Greg Stephens Greg.stephens@abm.com ABM  

Imran Siddiqui Imran.siddiqui@abm.com ABM  

Guadalupe Vega Jr Glupevegajr10@yahoo.com Vega Building Maintenance  

Devon Granger Devon.granger@adpropertyservices.com Ad Property Services  

Marty Kane Mkane@otwayscientific.com Otway Scientific  

Randy Abril Randyabril@scrubinc.com Scrub Inc  

Ada Resendez adaresendez@scrubinc.com Scrub Inc  

Jezieel Cortes Jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org Department of Procurement Services 312-744-4915 

Lorel Blameuser Lore.blameuser@cityofchicago.org Department of Procurement Services 312-744-9842 

Ilyas Lakada  Department of Aviation  

Amber Ritter  Department of Aviation  
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